Description

FY2011
Supplementals

Department Totals - Operating Budget

FY2011
Supplementals PS
BU Corrections

Department of Law

Department Totals

Funding Sources:
1004 Gen Fund
1005 GF/Prgm
1007 I/A Rcpts
1055 IA/OIL HAZ
1141 RCA Rcpts

Totals:

Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)
Other Funds

Federal Funds
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5,166.5

4,866.5
0.0
300.0
0.0

0.0

4,866.5
0.0
300.0
0.0

-47.8

174.5
-1.4
-211.0
-7.2
-2.7

174.5
-4.1
-218.2
0.0
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